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Девочки

Женщины, Открытые

1.  БЛИНОВСКОВА, Александра 09 ДЮСШ Озерск 1845 4
50 ВС 28.77 506 50 СП 32.66 485 50 БФ 31.76 452 50 БР 38.69 402

2.  БАРАНОВА, Ирина 06 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1681 4
50 БФ 30.93 489 50 ВС 30.56 422 50 БР 39.03 391 50 СП 35.45 379

3.  ПРОКОПЬЕВА, Варвара 09 Снежинск СШ 1664 4
50 ВС 29.67 461 50 БФ 31.89 446 50 БР 39.32 383 50 СП 35.62 374

4.  ЧИСТОВА, Дарья 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1655 4
50 БР 36.05 497 50 ВС 31.07 401 50 БФ 33.56 383 50 СП 35.62 374

5.  ПАЗУХА, Елизавета 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1642 4
50 БР 37.45 443 50 БФ 32.80 410 50 ВС 31.04 403 50 СП 35.25 386

6.  ФИЛАТЕНКО, Виктория 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1625 4
50 ВС 30.00 446 50 БФ 32.73 413 50 СП 34.87 398 50 БР 39.83 368

7.  СЕЛИХОВА, Светлана 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1621 4
50 СП 33.32 457 50 БР 37.90 427 50 ВС 30.51 424 50 БФ 35.88 313

8.  ТРАХИМИК, Екатерина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1616 4
50 ВС 30.55 422 50 БФ 32.60 418 50 СП 34.56 409 50 БР 39.89 367

9.  БЕРСЕНЕВА, Арина 10 Златоуст, СШОР 8 1600 4
50 ВС 29.87 452 50 СП 34.66 406 50 БФ 33.26 393 50 БР 40.55 349

10.  АЛОШНИНА, Полина 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1593 4
50 БФ 32.25 432 50 БР 37.90 427 50 ВС 31.04 403 50 СП 37.08 331

11.  ЛАПКИНА, Ксения 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1581 4
50 ВС 28.95 496 50 СП 34.16 424 50 БР 40.96 338 50 БФ 35.51 323

12.  КОРОТКОВА, Татьяна 09 Златоуст, СШОР 8 1520 4
50 БР 36.32 486 50 ВС 30.65 418 50 БФ 35.31 329 50 СП 38.91 287

13.  МАРТУШКАНОВА, Вероника 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1508 4
50 ВС 30.52 424 50 БР 39.53 377 50 СП 36.01 362 50 БФ 34.75 345

14.  ВОРОНИНА, Анастасия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1474 4
50 ВС 30.46 426 50 БФ 33.71 378 50 СП 36.71 341 50 БР 41.36 329

15.  ЗАСОВА, Ксения 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1452 4
50 СП 35.01 394 50 ВС 31.54 384 50 БФ 34.91 340 50 БР 41.13 334

16.  МАКАРОВА, Вероника 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1425 4
50 СП 33.43 452 50 БР 39.17 387 50 ВС 33.64 316 50 БФ 37.72 270

17.  САДАКОВА, Елизавета 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1417 4
50 СП 35.55 376 50 БФ 33.82 374 50 БР 41.07 336 50 ВС 33.13 331
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18.  ЧУХ, Ярослава 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1409 4
50 СП 31.88 522 50 ВС 29.91 450 50 БР 37.62 437 50 БФ 32.28 -

19.  ОКСЕНЧУК, Мария 09 Снежинск СШ 1396 4
50 ВС 30.62 419 50 БР 40.88 340 50 СП 37.39 323 50 БФ 35.85 314

20.  ЛЕОНОВА, Полина 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1373 4
50 ВС 31.37 390 50 БФ 34.85 342 50 БР 41.60 323 50 СП 37.57 318

21.  ВЫРОДОВА, Мария 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1357 4
50 ВС 30.69 417 50 СП 36.00 362 50 БФ 36.02 310 50 БР 44.28 268

22.  ВОРОНЦОВА, Арина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1356 4
50 БФ 33.41 388 50 ВС 31.94 370 50 СП 37.68 316 50 БР 43.52 282

23.  СЕВРЮКОВА, Яна 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1326 4
50 ВС 30.93 407 50 СП 36.48 348 50 БФ 35.62 320 50 БР 45.24 251

24.  ВЕТЦЕЛЬ, Александра 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1294 4
50 СП 35.81 368 50 БР 41.78 319 50 БФ 36.10 308 50 ВС 34.27 299

25.  КРЕМЕНЕВСКАЯ, Екатерина 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1286 4
50 БР 40.60 348 50 СП 36.93 335 50 ВС 33.12 331 50 БФ 37.62 272

26.  ЗАСЛАВСКАЯ, Майя 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1284 4
50 ВС 31.58 382 50 БР 41.46 326 50 СП 37.84 312 50 БФ 37.96 264

27.  ПЕТРАЧКОВА, Екатерина 10 Снежинск СШ 1249 4
50 ВС 33.04 334 50 СП 37.40 323 50 БФ 36.55 296 50 БР 42.81 296

28.  САВЧЕНКО, Виктория 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1235 4
50 БР 39.04 391 50 ВС 32.83 340 50 СП 39.06 283 50 БФ 40.31 221

29.  ЗАЙЦЕВА, Виктория 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1229 4
50 ВС 33.02 334 50 СП 37.79 313 50 БР 42.20 309 50 БФ 37.56 273

30.  ЧУГУНОВА, Полина 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1224 4
50 СП 37.03 333 50 ВС 33.38 324 50 БФ 36.69 293 50 БР 43.96 274

31.  ИСЛАМИТДИНОВА, Кира 11 Миасс, МБУ "СШОР №4" 1211 4
50 ВС 32.53 350 50 БФ 35.14 333 50 БР 44.38 266 50 СП 40.10 262

32.  РУБЦОВА, Мария 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1209 4
50 ВС 32.68 345 50 СП 37.61 317 50 БР 43.47 283 50 БФ 37.98 264

33.  НЕКИТ, Валерия 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1207 4
50 БР 40.34 354 50 СП 37.69 315 50 ВС 33.93 308 50 БФ 39.78 230

34.  ЗАБЕЙВОРОТА, Олеся 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1200 4
50 БР 41.12 335 50 ВС 34.17 302 50 СП 38.28 301 50 БФ 38.06 262

35.  ЮРЬЕВА, Мария 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1193 4
50 ВС 29.40 474 50 СП 35.45 379 50 БФ 34.93 340 50 БР 39.31 -
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36.  СТАХЕЕВА, Полина 10 Снежинск СШ 1184 4
50 ВС 33.98 307 50 СП 38.23 302 50 БР 43.14 290 50 БФ 37.02 285

37.  ШАЛИМОВА, Елизавета 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1168 4
50 СП 36.62 344 50 ВС 33.99 307 50 БФ 37.86 267 50 БР 45.31 250

38.  ЛАНТУХ, Ольга 10 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1160 4
50 ВС 33.63 316 50 БФ 36.31 302 50 СП 39.07 283 50 БР 44.76 259

39.  АРАПОВА, Ольга 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1148 4
50 ВС 32.54 349 50 БФ 36.89 288 50 СП 39.91 266 50 БР 45.61 245

40.  ТРУБИЛИНА, Екатерина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1128 4
50 БР 40.37 354 50 ВС 34.64 290 50 БФ 38.75 249 50 СП 41.56 235

41.  КОРОТАЕВА, София 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1118 4
50 СП 38.52 295 50 ВС 34.55 292 50 БФ 36.84 289 50 БР 45.81 242

42.  АНДРЮЩЕНКО, Александра 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1114 4
50 БР 41.56 324 50 БФ 37.58 273 50 ВС 35.80 262 50 СП 40.46 255

43.  ГОРЮШКИНА, Кристина 11 Снежинск СШ 1111 4
50 ВС 33.20 329 50 СП 37.24 327 50 БР 46.51 231 50 БФ 40.10 224

44.  ЛУКАШИНА, Варвара 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1110 4
50 ВС 32.98 336 50 СП 37.68 316 50 БР 46.11 237 50 БФ 40.27 221

45.  ПИСАРЕВА, Дарья 09 Снежинск СШ 1104 4
50 ВС 33.43 322 50 СП 39.09 283 50 БФ 38.50 253 50 БР 45.53 246

46.  ТАЛЬКОВА, Софья 11 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1100 4
50 ВС 33.03 334 50 СП 40.00 264 50 БФ 38.49 254 50 БР 45.45 248

47.  ТРУНИНА, Юлия 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1096 4
50 БР 41.69 321 50 ВС 35.34 273 50 БФ 37.86 267 50 СП 41.56 235

48.  ДЕГТЯРЬ, Эмилия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1092 4
50 ВС 33.46 321 50 СП 39.56 273 50 БР 44.28 268 50 БФ 39.76 230

49.  ДЕРЯБИНА, Вероника 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1054 4
50 ВС 33.90 309 50 БФ 38.26 258 50 БР 44.94 256 50 СП 41.81 231

50.  МЕЛЬНИК, Виалина 06 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1049 4
50 БР 40.85 341 50 ВС 34.14 302 50 СП 39.83 267 50 БФ 46.97 139

51.  ТЕЛЬМИНОВА, Маргарита 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1044 4
50 ВС 34.31 298 50 БФ 38.27 258 50 БР 44.98 255 50 СП 41.71 233

МИХАЛЁВА, Софья 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1044 4
50 ВС 33.72 314 50 БФ 38.56 252 50 СП 40.74 250 50 БР 46.69 228

53.  ПАРШУКОВА, Екатерина 10 Снежинск СШ 1042 4
50 ВС 33.39 323 50 СП 39.45 275 50 БР 44.62 262 50 БФ 42.98 182
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54.  СУХИНИНА, Александра 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1002 4
50 ВС 35.14 277 50 БР 45.46 247 50 СП 40.97 245 50 БФ 39.60 233

55.  ГУТОВА, Виктория 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1001 4
50 ВС 34.43 295 50 БР 45.06 254 50 БФ 39.86 228 50 СП 42.26 224

ДАВЛЕТШИНА, Софья 11 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1001 4
50 ВС 33.00 335 50 СП 40.53 254 50 БР 47.16 222 50 БФ 42.37 190

57.  КОЛИНА, Злата 10 Аша,МБУ СОК Металлург 1000 4
50 ВС 32.92 337 50 БФ 39.14 241 50 СП 41.26 240 50 БР 50.38 182

58.  ЕВЧЕВА, Дарья 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 988 4
50 ВС 34.79 286 50 БР 45.82 242 50 БФ 39.79 230 50 СП 41.85 230

59.  ХАРЧЕНКО, Ева 10 Сатка ДС Магнезит 977 4
50 БР 42.50 303 50 ВС 35.12 278 50 СП 42.29 223 50 БФ 43.71 173

60.  ЩЕРБИНИНА, Александра 10 Копейск 966 4
50 БР 44.47 264 50 СП 40.04 263 50 ВС 36.48 248 50 БФ 42.30 191

ИВАНОВА, Елизавета 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 966 4
50 ВС 34.92 283 50 БР 45.24 251 50 БФ 40.57 217 50 СП 42.84 215

62.  ФИЛАТОВА, Яна 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 961 4
50 ВС 33.77 313 50 БФ 39.82 229 50 БР 47.53 216 50 СП 43.64 203

63.  КУЧУКОВА, Диана 12 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 952 4
50 ВС 35.11 278 50 БР 44.33 267 50 БФ 40.20 223 50 СП 45.06 184

64.  ЕФИМОВА, Ангелина 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 939 4
50 БР 43.55 282 50 ВС 36.23 253 50 СП 42.70 217 50 БФ 42.61 187

65.  БОРОВКОВА, Александра 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 930 4
50 ВС 35.82 262 50 СП 41.17 242 50 БФ 39.43 236 50 БР 49.65 190

66.  КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Мария 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 922 4
50 ВС 33.93 308 50 СП 40.87 247 50 БР 49.26 194 50 БФ 43.69 173

67.  ГАВРИЛОВА, Анна 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 918 4
50 БР 42.87 295 50 ВС 36.38 250 50 СП 44.06 197 50 БФ 43.50 176

68.  КРЕМНЕВА, Яна 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 911 4
50 ВС 35.57 267 50 БР 45.11 253 50 СП 43.36 207 50 БФ 42.80 184

69.  АНТОНОВА, Алина 12 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 907 4
50 ВС 35.18 276 50 СП 41.84 230 50 БР 47.29 220 50 БФ 43.07 181

70.  СЕМЁНОВА, Алиса 11 Снежинск СШ 895 4
50 ВС 35.21 276 50 СП 40.36 257 50 БР 48.12 209 50 БФ 45.54 153

71.  САДОВСКАЯ, Ярослава 10 Снежинск СШ 892 4
50 ВС 36.36 250 50 БР 45.58 246 50 СП 41.03 244 50 БФ 45.67 152
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72.  ВИШНЯКОВА, Виктория 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 878 4
50 ВС 35.28 274 50 БР 47.39 218 50 СП 43.20 209 50 БФ 43.38 177

73.  КОЧЕТКОВА, Дарья 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 865 4
50 ВС 35.98 258 50 БР 47.81 213 50 СП 43.58 204 50 БФ 42.38 190

ХИНОВЕРОВА, Александра 11 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 865 4
50 ВС 37.18 234 50 БФ 39.76 230 50 СП 43.37 207 50 БР 49.32 194

75.  БЕЛЬДИЙ, Анастасия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 864 4
50 БР 45.71 243 50 ВС 36.93 239 50 СП 43.23 209 50 БФ 43.75 173

76.  ЧИКМАРЁВА, Полина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 863 4
50 СП 41.33 239 50 БФ 40.68 215 50 БР 48.36 205 50 ВС 38.92 204

77.  ПОПОВА, Виктория 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 855 4
50 ВС 37.10 236 50 БФ 40.80 213 50 БР 48.16 208 50 СП 44.04 198

78.  ФЕДОРОВА, Станислава 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 842 4
50 ВС 37.76 223 50 БР 47.89 212 50 БФ 41.27 206 50 СП 43.79 201

79.  МОСКАЛЕНКО, Арина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 792 4
50 БР 46.78 227 50 ВС 37.75 224 50 СП 43.80 201 50 БФ 46.86 140

80.  КАЗАНЦЕВА, Алина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 789 4
50 СП 41.36 239 50 ВС 37.84 222 50 БФ 44.48 164 50 БР 52.08 164

81.  КУЗНЕЦОВА, Мария 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 788 4
50 СП 38.44 297 50 ВС 34.74 287 50 БФ 41.41 204 50 БР 49.65 -

82.  МАРКШТЕТЕР , Полина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 772 4
50 БР 46.72 228 50 ВС 37.72 224 50 СП 45.43 180 50 БФ 46.91 140

83.  КАЛМЫКОВА, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 733 4
50 БР 45.51 247 50 ВС 39.63 193 50 СП 48.30 150 50 БФ 46.60 143

84.  КАЮДИНА, Евгения 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 726 4
50 БР 48.12 209 50 СП 44.17 196 50 ВС 41.12 173 50 БФ 46.00 148

85.  БАЙКИНА, Софья 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 722 4
50 ВС 35.67 265 50 БР 46.31 234 50 БФ 40.17 223 50 СП 46.02 -

86.  ГЕНИХ, Маргарита 11 Снежинск СШ 721 4
50 СП 43.01 212 50 ВС 39.43 196 50 БР 52.25 163 50 БФ 45.79 150

87.  ПОДИВИЛОВА, Лариса 09 Копейск 718 4
50 БР 46.28 235 50 СП 44.06 197 50 ВС 40.64 179 50 БФ 51.27 107

88.  ЕВДОКИМОВА, Анна 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 716 4
50 БР 43.30 286 50 ВС 37.23 233 50 БФ 41.84 197 50 СП 47.61 -

89.  НИКИТЕНКО, Олеся 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 715 4
50 БР 45.36 249 50 ВС 39.50 195 50 БФ 47.03 139 50 СП 50.35 132
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КОРМИЛЬЦЕВА, Мария 12 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 715 4
50 ВС 34.68 289 50 СП 42.09 226 50 БР 48.76 200 50 БФ 40.82 -

91.  БОГАТЫРЁВА, Кристина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 706 4
50 БФ 42.07 194 50 ВС 40.44 182 50 СП 45.35 181 50 БР 53.85 149

МУРЗИНА, Софья 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 706 4
50 ВС 39.19 200 50 БР 50.40 181 50 СП 45.52 179 50 БФ 46.29 146

93.  КОРОТКОВА, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 685 4
50 БР 45.92 240 50 ВС 42.26 159 50 БФ 46.19 147 50 СП 49.51 139

94.  ШОШИНА, Кира 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 672 4
50 ВС 34.71 288 50 БР 48.44 204 50 БФ 43.14 180 50 СП 39.83 -

МЕДВЕДЕВСКАЯ, Екатерина 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 672 4
50 ВС 35.87 261 50 СП 41.70 233 50 БР 50.70 178 50 БФ 40.24 -

96.  ПИЛИПЕНКО, Анна 13 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 661 4
50 ВС 36.74 243 50 БФ 40.11 224 50 СП 44.32 194 50 БР 48.45 -

97.  УДОВЕНКО, Злата 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 658 4
50 ВС 38.63 209 50 СП 45.36 181 50 БФ 46.79 141 50 БР 56.79 127

98.  АНДРИАНОВА, Ольга 11 Снежинск СШ 643 4
50 ВС 37.20 234 50 БР 48.37 205 50 СП 43.56 204 50 БФ 44.30 -

99.  СОСНОВСКАЯ, Мария 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 640 4
50 ВС 39.97 188 50 БР 51.00 175 50 СП 47.01 162 50 БФ 50.00 115

ГОТИАШВИЛИ, Тина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 640 4
50 БР 45.31 250 50 ВС 37.55 227 50 БФ 44.56 163 50 СП 44.96 -

101.  БУЙКЛИ, Валерия 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 621 4
50 СП 45.20 183 50 ВС 40.97 175 50 БР 53.36 153 50 БФ 50.87 110

102.  ЩИГОРЕВА, Марина 11 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 614 4
50 БР 47.03 223 50 ВС 44.91 133 50 СП 50.39 132 50 БФ 48.59 126

ШУРАЛЕВА, Елизавета 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 614 4
50 ВС 40.96 175 50 БР 51.24 173 50 СП 46.39 169 50 БФ 52.95 97

КОВРОВА, Александра 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 614 4
50 ВС 39.83 190 50 БР 54.06 147 50 СП 48.84 145 50 БФ 47.84 132

105.  ТРОЯНОВА, Виолетта 11 Копейск 603 4
50 ВС 39.18 200 50 БР 53.64 150 50 СП 49.83 136 50 БФ 49.73 117

106.  АНИСИМОВА, Лада 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 592 4
50 БР 48.60 202 50 ВС 39.17 200 50 СП 44.59 190 50 БФ 46.15 -

107.  ЗАРИПОВА, Устинья 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 589 4
50 БР 51.24 173 50 ВС 42.00 162 50 СП 47.25 160 50 БФ 53.49 94
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108.  ЗАХАРОВА, Алиса 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 580 4
50 БР 45.61 245 50 СП 44.21 195 50 БФ 46.86 140 50 ВС 37.80 -

109.  МЕЛЬНИЧУК, Екатерина 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 571 4
50 БР 51.56 169 50 СП 48.05 152 50 БФ 48.75 125 50 ВС 45.81 125

110.  БУДЕЦКАЯ, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 570 4
50 БР 48.69 201 50 СП 44.76 188 50 ВС 40.52 181 50 БФ 41.81 -

111.  НАФИКОВА, Милана 11 Копейск 563 4
50 БР 49.71 189 50 СП 49.03 143 50 ВС 44.72 134 50 БФ 52.94 97

112.  ЖИЛИНСКАЯ, Татьяна 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 560 4
50 ВС 37.84 222 50 СП 45.13 184 50 БР 53.23 154 50 БФ 38.26 -

113.  ВАТАГИНА, Дарья 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 558 4
50 ВС 42.24 159 50 СП 48.17 151 50 БР 56.61 128 50 БФ 49.39 120

114.  ИСХАКОВА, Кира Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 517 4
50 ВС 39.61 193 50 БР 50.62 179 50 БФ 46.37 145 50 СП 47.16 -

115.  ИЛЬЯСОВА, Алина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 513 4
50 ВС 43.72 144 50 БР 55.97 132 50 СП 51.84 121 50 БФ 49.87 116

116.  НАЙБА, Анна 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 498 4
50 БР 52.44 161 50 СП 49.91 136 50 БФ 50.00 115 50 ВС 51.76 86

СИПЛАТОВА, Маргарита 12 Челябинск, СШОР 7 498 4
50 БР 46.46 232 50 ВС 44.79 134 50 БФ 47.86 132 50 СП 56.66 -

118.  ДАНИЛЕНКО, Кира 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 482 4
50 СП 46.57 167 50 ВС 41.97 163 50 БР 53.41 152 50 БФ 48.15 -

119.  КИСЛИЦЫНА, Полина 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 467 4
50 БР 50.16 184 50 ВС 40.30 184 50 БФ 52.60 99 50 СП 48.48 -

120.  РЯПОСОВА, Александра 12 Челябинск, СШОР 7 466 4
50 БР 46.37 233 50 ВС 44.51 136 50 СП 55.81 97 50 БФ 58.05 -

121.  ЯКУПОВА, Ольга 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 416 4
50 БР 56.92 126 50 ВС 47.49 112 50 СП 56.75 92 50 БФ 55.17 86

122.  МЕЛЬНИК, София 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 401 4
50 БР 49.20 195 50 ВС 48.45 106 50 СП 55.19 100 50 БФ 51.29 -

123.  КОНОВАЛОВА, Александра 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 389 4
50 ВС 44.01 141 50 СП 50.67 130 50 БФ 49.63 118 50 БР 46.11 -

124.  ЕГОРОВА, Алиса 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 263 4
50 ВС 41.60 167 50 БФ 53.10 96 50 СП 47.91 - 50 БР 50.60 -

125.  ЩЕГОЛЬКОВА, Варвара 10 Копейск 481 3
50 БР 50.79 177 50 СП 47.46 158 50 ВС 43.46 146

126.  ЛЕТАНИНА, Анатасия 10 Южноуральск, Нептун 599 2
50 СП 38.24 302 50 ВС 34.33 297
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127.  ЛАВРОВА, Елизавета 09 Южноуральск, Нептун 527 2
50 ВС 32.15 362 50 БФ 44.45 165

128.  МОРОСКИНА, Елизавета 10 Южноуральск, Нептун 468 2
50 ВС 35.33 273 50 СП 44.25 195

Девочки, Год рождения 2011

1.  ИСЛАМИТДИНОВА, Кира 11 Миасс, МБУ "СШОР №4" 1211 4
50 ВС 32.53 350 50 БФ 35.14 333 50 БР 44.38 266 50 СП 40.10 262

2.  РУБЦОВА, Мария 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1209 4
50 ВС 32.68 345 50 СП 37.61 317 50 БР 43.47 283 50 БФ 37.98 264

3.  ГОРЮШКИНА, Кристина 11 Снежинск СШ 1111 4
50 ВС 33.20 329 50 СП 37.24 327 50 БР 46.51 231 50 БФ 40.10 224

4.  ТАЛЬКОВА, Софья 11 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1100 4
50 ВС 33.03 334 50 СП 40.00 264 50 БФ 38.49 254 50 БР 45.45 248

5.  ТЕЛЬМИНОВА, Маргарита 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1044 4
50 ВС 34.31 298 50 БФ 38.27 258 50 БР 44.98 255 50 СП 41.71 233

6.  ДАВЛЕТШИНА, Софья 11 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1001 4
50 ВС 33.00 335 50 СП 40.53 254 50 БР 47.16 222 50 БФ 42.37 190

7.  ИВАНОВА, Елизавета 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 966 4
50 ВС 34.92 283 50 БР 45.24 251 50 БФ 40.57 217 50 СП 42.84 215

8.  БОРОВКОВА, Александра 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 930 4
50 ВС 35.82 262 50 СП 41.17 242 50 БФ 39.43 236 50 БР 49.65 190

9.  ГАВРИЛОВА, Анна 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 918 4
50 БР 42.87 295 50 ВС 36.38 250 50 СП 44.06 197 50 БФ 43.50 176

10.  КРЕМНЕВА, Яна 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 911 4
50 ВС 35.57 267 50 БР 45.11 253 50 СП 43.36 207 50 БФ 42.80 184

11.  СЕМЁНОВА, Алиса 11 Снежинск СШ 895 4
50 ВС 35.21 276 50 СП 40.36 257 50 БР 48.12 209 50 БФ 45.54 153

12.  КОЧЕТКОВА, Дарья 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 865 4
50 ВС 35.98 258 50 БР 47.81 213 50 СП 43.58 204 50 БФ 42.38 190

ХИНОВЕРОВА, Александра 11 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 865 4
50 ВС 37.18 234 50 БФ 39.76 230 50 СП 43.37 207 50 БР 49.32 194

14.  ЧИКМАРЁВА, Полина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 863 4
50 СП 41.33 239 50 БФ 40.68 215 50 БР 48.36 205 50 ВС 38.92 204

15.  ПОПОВА, Виктория 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 855 4
50 ВС 37.10 236 50 БФ 40.80 213 50 БР 48.16 208 50 СП 44.04 198

16.  ФЕДОРОВА, Станислава 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 842 4
50 ВС 37.76 223 50 БР 47.89 212 50 БФ 41.27 206 50 СП 43.79 201
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17.  МОСКАЛЕНКО, Арина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 792 4
50 БР 46.78 227 50 ВС 37.75 224 50 СП 43.80 201 50 БФ 46.86 140

18.  КАЛМЫКОВА, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 733 4
50 БР 45.51 247 50 ВС 39.63 193 50 СП 48.30 150 50 БФ 46.60 143

19.  КАЮДИНА, Евгения 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 726 4
50 БР 48.12 209 50 СП 44.17 196 50 ВС 41.12 173 50 БФ 46.00 148

20.  ГЕНИХ, Маргарита 11 Снежинск СШ 721 4
50 СП 43.01 212 50 ВС 39.43 196 50 БР 52.25 163 50 БФ 45.79 150

21.  ЕВДОКИМОВА, Анна 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 716 4
50 БР 43.30 286 50 ВС 37.23 233 50 БФ 41.84 197 50 СП 47.61 -

22.  НИКИТЕНКО, Олеся 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 715 4
50 БР 45.36 249 50 ВС 39.50 195 50 БФ 47.03 139 50 СП 50.35 132

23.  БОГАТЫРЁВА, Кристина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 706 4
50 БФ 42.07 194 50 ВС 40.44 182 50 СП 45.35 181 50 БР 53.85 149

МУРЗИНА, Софья 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 706 4
50 ВС 39.19 200 50 БР 50.40 181 50 СП 45.52 179 50 БФ 46.29 146

25.  КОРОТКОВА, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 685 4
50 БР 45.92 240 50 ВС 42.26 159 50 БФ 46.19 147 50 СП 49.51 139

26.  УДОВЕНКО, Злата 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 658 4
50 ВС 38.63 209 50 СП 45.36 181 50 БФ 46.79 141 50 БР 56.79 127

27.  АНДРИАНОВА, Ольга 11 Снежинск СШ 643 4
50 ВС 37.20 234 50 БР 48.37 205 50 СП 43.56 204 50 БФ 44.30 -

28.  СОСНОВСКАЯ, Мария 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 640 4
50 ВС 39.97 188 50 БР 51.00 175 50 СП 47.01 162 50 БФ 50.00 115

29.  БУЙКЛИ, Валерия 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 621 4
50 СП 45.20 183 50 ВС 40.97 175 50 БР 53.36 153 50 БФ 50.87 110

30.  ЩИГОРЕВА, Марина 11 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 614 4
50 БР 47.03 223 50 ВС 44.91 133 50 СП 50.39 132 50 БФ 48.59 126

КОВРОВА, Александра 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 614 4
50 ВС 39.83 190 50 БР 54.06 147 50 СП 48.84 145 50 БФ 47.84 132

32.  ТРОЯНОВА, Виолетта 11 Копейск 603 4
50 ВС 39.18 200 50 БР 53.64 150 50 СП 49.83 136 50 БФ 49.73 117

33.  АНИСИМОВА, Лада 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 592 4
50 БР 48.60 202 50 ВС 39.17 200 50 СП 44.59 190 50 БФ 46.15 -

34.  ЗАРИПОВА, Устинья 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 589 4
50 БР 51.24 173 50 ВС 42.00 162 50 СП 47.25 160 50 БФ 53.49 94
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35.  МЕЛЬНИЧУК, Екатерина 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 571 4
50 БР 51.56 169 50 СП 48.05 152 50 БФ 48.75 125 50 ВС 45.81 125

36.  БУДЕЦКАЯ, Анастасия 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 570 4
50 БР 48.69 201 50 СП 44.76 188 50 ВС 40.52 181 50 БФ 41.81 -

37.  НАФИКОВА, Милана 11 Копейск 563 4
50 БР 49.71 189 50 СП 49.03 143 50 ВС 44.72 134 50 БФ 52.94 97

38.  ВАТАГИНА, Дарья 11 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 558 4
50 ВС 42.24 159 50 СП 48.17 151 50 БР 56.61 128 50 БФ 49.39 120

39.  ИЛЬЯСОВА, Алина 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 513 4
50 ВС 43.72 144 50 БР 55.97 132 50 СП 51.84 121 50 БФ 49.87 116

40.  НАЙБА, Анна 11 Челябинск, СШОР 7 498 4
50 БР 52.44 161 50 СП 49.91 136 50 БФ 50.00 115 50 ВС 51.76 86

41.  ДАНИЛЕНКО, Кира 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 482 4
50 СП 46.57 167 50 ВС 41.97 163 50 БР 53.41 152 50 БФ 48.15 -

42.  КИСЛИЦЫНА, Полина 11 СШОР 7, Челябинск 467 4
50 БР 50.16 184 50 ВС 40.30 184 50 БФ 52.60 99 50 СП 48.48 -

43.  ЯКУПОВА, Ольга 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 416 4
50 БР 56.92 126 50 ВС 47.49 112 50 СП 56.75 92 50 БФ 55.17 86

44.  МЕЛЬНИК, София 11 Сатка ДС Магнезит 401 4
50 БР 49.20 195 50 ВС 48.45 106 50 СП 55.19 100 50 БФ 51.29 -

45.  КОНОВАЛОВА, Александра 11 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 389 4
50 ВС 44.01 141 50 СП 50.67 130 50 БФ 49.63 118 50 БР 46.11 -

46.  ЕГОРОВА, Алиса 11 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 263 4
50 ВС 41.60 167 50 БФ 53.10 96 50 СП 47.91 - 50 БР 50.60 -

Девочки, Год рождения 2010

1.  ЧИСТОВА, Дарья 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1655 4
50 БР 36.05 497 50 ВС 31.07 401 50 БФ 33.56 383 50 СП 35.62 374

2.  ФИЛАТЕНКО, Виктория 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1625 4
50 ВС 30.00 446 50 БФ 32.73 413 50 СП 34.87 398 50 БР 39.83 368

3.  ТРАХИМИК, Екатерина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1616 4
50 ВС 30.55 422 50 БФ 32.60 418 50 СП 34.56 409 50 БР 39.89 367

4.  БЕРСЕНЕВА, Арина 10 Златоуст, СШОР 8 1600 4
50 ВС 29.87 452 50 СП 34.66 406 50 БФ 33.26 393 50 БР 40.55 349

5.  АЛОШНИНА, Полина 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1593 4
50 БФ 32.25 432 50 БР 37.90 427 50 ВС 31.04 403 50 СП 37.08 331
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6.  ВОРОНИНА, Анастасия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1474 4
50 ВС 30.46 426 50 БФ 33.71 378 50 СП 36.71 341 50 БР 41.36 329

7.  ЗАСОВА, Ксения 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1452 4
50 СП 35.01 394 50 ВС 31.54 384 50 БФ 34.91 340 50 БР 41.13 334

8.  ВОРОНЦОВА, Арина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1356 4
50 БФ 33.41 388 50 ВС 31.94 370 50 СП 37.68 316 50 БР 43.52 282

9.  СЕВРЮКОВА, Яна 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1326 4
50 ВС 30.93 407 50 СП 36.48 348 50 БФ 35.62 320 50 БР 45.24 251

10.  ВЕТЦЕЛЬ, Александра 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1294 4
50 СП 35.81 368 50 БР 41.78 319 50 БФ 36.10 308 50 ВС 34.27 299

11.  ЗАСЛАВСКАЯ, Майя 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1284 4
50 ВС 31.58 382 50 БР 41.46 326 50 СП 37.84 312 50 БФ 37.96 264

12.  ПЕТРАЧКОВА, Екатерина 10 Снежинск СШ 1249 4
50 ВС 33.04 334 50 СП 37.40 323 50 БФ 36.55 296 50 БР 42.81 296

13.  ЗАЙЦЕВА, Виктория 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1229 4
50 ВС 33.02 334 50 СП 37.79 313 50 БР 42.20 309 50 БФ 37.56 273

14.  ЧУГУНОВА, Полина 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1224 4
50 СП 37.03 333 50 ВС 33.38 324 50 БФ 36.69 293 50 БР 43.96 274

15.  ЗАБЕЙВОРОТА, Олеся 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1200 4
50 БР 41.12 335 50 ВС 34.17 302 50 СП 38.28 301 50 БФ 38.06 262

16.  СТАХЕЕВА, Полина 10 Снежинск СШ 1184 4
50 ВС 33.98 307 50 СП 38.23 302 50 БР 43.14 290 50 БФ 37.02 285

17.  ЛАНТУХ, Ольга 10 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1160 4
50 ВС 33.63 316 50 БФ 36.31 302 50 СП 39.07 283 50 БР 44.76 259

18.  АРАПОВА, Ольга 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1148 4
50 ВС 32.54 349 50 БФ 36.89 288 50 СП 39.91 266 50 БР 45.61 245

19.  ТРУБИЛИНА, Екатерина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1128 4
50 БР 40.37 354 50 ВС 34.64 290 50 БФ 38.75 249 50 СП 41.56 235

20.  ЛУКАШИНА, Варвара 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1110 4
50 ВС 32.98 336 50 СП 37.68 316 50 БР 46.11 237 50 БФ 40.27 221

21.  ДЕГТЯРЬ, Эмилия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1092 4
50 ВС 33.46 321 50 СП 39.56 273 50 БР 44.28 268 50 БФ 39.76 230

22.  МИХАЛЁВА, Софья 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1044 4
50 ВС 33.72 314 50 БФ 38.56 252 50 СП 40.74 250 50 БР 46.69 228

23.  ПАРШУКОВА, Екатерина 10 Снежинск СШ 1042 4
50 ВС 33.39 323 50 СП 39.45 275 50 БР 44.62 262 50 БФ 42.98 182
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24.  КОЛИНА, Злата 10 Аша,МБУ СОК Металлург 1000 4
50 ВС 32.92 337 50 БФ 39.14 241 50 СП 41.26 240 50 БР 50.38 182

25.  ХАРЧЕНКО, Ева 10 Сатка ДС Магнезит 977 4
50 БР 42.50 303 50 ВС 35.12 278 50 СП 42.29 223 50 БФ 43.71 173

26.  ЩЕРБИНИНА, Александра 10 Копейск 966 4
50 БР 44.47 264 50 СП 40.04 263 50 ВС 36.48 248 50 БФ 42.30 191

27.  ФИЛАТОВА, Яна 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 961 4
50 ВС 33.77 313 50 БФ 39.82 229 50 БР 47.53 216 50 СП 43.64 203

28.  ЕФИМОВА, Ангелина 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 939 4
50 БР 43.55 282 50 ВС 36.23 253 50 СП 42.70 217 50 БФ 42.61 187

29.  КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Мария 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 922 4
50 ВС 33.93 308 50 СП 40.87 247 50 БР 49.26 194 50 БФ 43.69 173

30.  САДОВСКАЯ, Ярослава 10 Снежинск СШ 892 4
50 ВС 36.36 250 50 БР 45.58 246 50 СП 41.03 244 50 БФ 45.67 152

31.  ВИШНЯКОВА, Виктория 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 878 4
50 ВС 35.28 274 50 БР 47.39 218 50 СП 43.20 209 50 БФ 43.38 177

32.  БЕЛЬДИЙ, Анастасия 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 864 4
50 БР 45.71 243 50 ВС 36.93 239 50 СП 43.23 209 50 БФ 43.75 173

33.  КАЗАНЦЕВА, Алина 10 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 789 4
50 СП 41.36 239 50 ВС 37.84 222 50 БФ 44.48 164 50 БР 52.08 164

34.  МАРКШТЕТЕР , Полина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 772 4
50 БР 46.72 228 50 ВС 37.72 224 50 СП 45.43 180 50 БФ 46.91 140

35.  БАЙКИНА, Софья 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 722 4
50 ВС 35.67 265 50 БР 46.31 234 50 БФ 40.17 223 50 СП 46.02 -

36.  ШОШИНА, Кира 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 672 4
50 ВС 34.71 288 50 БР 48.44 204 50 БФ 43.14 180 50 СП 39.83 -

МЕДВЕДЕВСКАЯ, Екатерина 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 672 4
50 ВС 35.87 261 50 СП 41.70 233 50 БР 50.70 178 50 БФ 40.24 -

38.  ГОТИАШВИЛИ, Тина 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 640 4
50 БР 45.31 250 50 ВС 37.55 227 50 БФ 44.56 163 50 СП 44.96 -

39.  ШУРАЛЕВА, Елизавета 10 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 614 4
50 ВС 40.96 175 50 БР 51.24 173 50 СП 46.39 169 50 БФ 52.95 97

40.  ЗАХАРОВА, Алиса 10 СШОР 7, Челябинск 580 4
50 БР 45.61 245 50 СП 44.21 195 50 БФ 46.86 140 50 ВС 37.80 -

41.  ЖИЛИНСКАЯ, Татьяна 10 Челябинск - СШОР 7 560 4
50 ВС 37.84 222 50 СП 45.13 184 50 БР 53.23 154 50 БФ 38.26 -
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42.  ЩЕГОЛЬКОВА, Варвара 10 Копейск 481 3
50 БР 50.79 177 50 СП 47.46 158 50 ВС 43.46 146

43.  ЛЕТАНИНА, Анатасия 10 Южноуральск, Нептун 599 2
50 СП 38.24 302 50 ВС 34.33 297

44.  МОРОСКИНА, Елизавета 10 Южноуральск, Нептун 468 2
50 ВС 35.33 273 50 СП 44.25 195

Девочки, Год рождения 2009

1.  БЛИНОВСКОВА, Александра 09 ДЮСШ Озерск 1845 4
50 ВС 28.77 506 50 СП 32.66 485 50 БФ 31.76 452 50 БР 38.69 402

2.  ПРОКОПЬЕВА, Варвара 09 Снежинск СШ 1664 4
50 ВС 29.67 461 50 БФ 31.89 446 50 БР 39.32 383 50 СП 35.62 374

3.  ПАЗУХА, Елизавета 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1642 4
50 БР 37.45 443 50 БФ 32.80 410 50 ВС 31.04 403 50 СП 35.25 386

4.  СЕЛИХОВА, Светлана 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1621 4
50 СП 33.32 457 50 БР 37.90 427 50 ВС 30.51 424 50 БФ 35.88 313

5.  ЛАПКИНА, Ксения 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1581 4
50 ВС 28.95 496 50 СП 34.16 424 50 БР 40.96 338 50 БФ 35.51 323

6.  КОРОТКОВА, Татьяна 09 Златоуст, СШОР 8 1520 4
50 БР 36.32 486 50 ВС 30.65 418 50 БФ 35.31 329 50 СП 38.91 287

7.  МАРТУШКАНОВА, Вероника 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1508 4
50 ВС 30.52 424 50 БР 39.53 377 50 СП 36.01 362 50 БФ 34.75 345

8.  МАКАРОВА, Вероника 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1425 4
50 СП 33.43 452 50 БР 39.17 387 50 ВС 33.64 316 50 БФ 37.72 270

9.  САДАКОВА, Елизавета 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1417 4
50 СП 35.55 376 50 БФ 33.82 374 50 БР 41.07 336 50 ВС 33.13 331

10.  ЧУХ, Ярослава 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1409 4
50 СП 31.88 522 50 ВС 29.91 450 50 БР 37.62 437 50 БФ 32.28 -

11.  ОКСЕНЧУК, Мария 09 Снежинск СШ 1396 4
50 ВС 30.62 419 50 БР 40.88 340 50 СП 37.39 323 50 БФ 35.85 314

12.  ЛЕОНОВА, Полина 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1373 4
50 ВС 31.37 390 50 БФ 34.85 342 50 БР 41.60 323 50 СП 37.57 318

13.  ВЫРОДОВА, Мария 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1357 4
50 ВС 30.69 417 50 СП 36.00 362 50 БФ 36.02 310 50 БР 44.28 268

14.  КРЕМЕНЕВСКАЯ, Екатерина 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1286 4
50 БР 40.60 348 50 СП 36.93 335 50 ВС 33.12 331 50 БФ 37.62 272

15.  САВЧЕНКО, Виктория 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1235 4
50 БР 39.04 391 50 ВС 32.83 340 50 СП 39.06 283 50 БФ 40.31 221
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16.  НЕКИТ, Валерия 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1207 4
50 БР 40.34 354 50 СП 37.69 315 50 ВС 33.93 308 50 БФ 39.78 230

17.  ЮРЬЕВА, Мария 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1193 4
50 ВС 29.40 474 50 СП 35.45 379 50 БФ 34.93 340 50 БР 39.31 -

18.  ШАЛИМОВА, Елизавета 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1168 4
50 СП 36.62 344 50 ВС 33.99 307 50 БФ 37.86 267 50 БР 45.31 250

19.  КОРОТАЕВА, София 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1118 4
50 СП 38.52 295 50 ВС 34.55 292 50 БФ 36.84 289 50 БР 45.81 242

20.  АНДРЮЩЕНКО, Александра 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1114 4
50 БР 41.56 324 50 БФ 37.58 273 50 ВС 35.80 262 50 СП 40.46 255

21.  ПИСАРЕВА, Дарья 09 Снежинск СШ 1104 4
50 ВС 33.43 322 50 СП 39.09 283 50 БФ 38.50 253 50 БР 45.53 246

22.  ТРУНИНА, Юлия 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1096 4
50 БР 41.69 321 50 ВС 35.34 273 50 БФ 37.86 267 50 СП 41.56 235

23.  ДЕРЯБИНА, Вероника 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1054 4
50 ВС 33.90 309 50 БФ 38.26 258 50 БР 44.94 256 50 СП 41.81 231

24.  СУХИНИНА, Александра 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1002 4
50 ВС 35.14 277 50 БР 45.46 247 50 СП 40.97 245 50 БФ 39.60 233

25.  ГУТОВА, Виктория 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1001 4
50 ВС 34.43 295 50 БР 45.06 254 50 БФ 39.86 228 50 СП 42.26 224

26.  ЕВЧЕВА, Дарья 09 СШОР 7, Челябинск 988 4
50 ВС 34.79 286 50 БР 45.82 242 50 БФ 39.79 230 50 СП 41.85 230

27.  КУЗНЕЦОВА, Мария 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 788 4
50 СП 38.44 297 50 ВС 34.74 287 50 БФ 41.41 204 50 БР 49.65 -

28.  ПОДИВИЛОВА, Лариса 09 Копейск 718 4
50 БР 46.28 235 50 СП 44.06 197 50 ВС 40.64 179 50 БФ 51.27 107

29.  ЛАВРОВА, Елизавета 09 Южноуральск, Нептун 527 2
50 ВС 32.15 362 50 БФ 44.45 165
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Мальчики

Мужчины, Открытые

1.  ЛАКТИОНОВ, Андрей 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 2033 4
50 ВС 24.30 577 50 БФ 26.74 538 50 СП 28.60 468 50 БР 32.95 450

2.  ЦИТРИН, Герман 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1948 4
50 БФ 27.04 520 50 ВС 25.53 498 50 СП 28.21 488 50 БР 33.14 442

3.  ХАРЛОВ, Артем 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1929 4
50 ВС 25.47 501 50 БФ 27.74 482 50 БР 32.20 482 50 СП 28.69 464

БУЛАЕВ, Андрей 08 ДЮСШ Озерск 1929 4
50 БФ 26.72 539 50 ВС 25.47 501 50 СП 28.79 459 50 БР 33.44 430

5.  АРХАНГЕЛЬСКИЙ, Игорь 07 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1890 4
50 БФ 27.13 515 50 ВС 25.45 503 50 БР 32.03 489 50 СП 30.58 383

6.  МИХАЙЛОВ, Лев 07 ДЮСШ Озерск 1870 4
50 БФ 27.12 515 50 ВС 26.00 471 50 СП 29.11 444 50 БР 33.19 440

7.  ХОРОШЕВСКИЙ, Данил 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1790 4
50 ВС 25.66 490 50 БФ 28.13 462 50 СП 29.55 425 50 БР 33.90 413

8.  СЕМЕНОВ, Павел 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1777 4
50 ВС 25.46 502 50 БР 32.71 459 50 БФ 28.57 441 50 СП 30.79 375

9.  КУЧУКОВ, Данил 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1729 4
50 ВС 25.91 476 50 БФ 28.02 467 50 СП 30.20 398 50 БР 34.59 388

10.  ДЕНИСОВ, Никита 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1671 4
50 БР 31.56 512 50 ВС 26.72 434 50 БФ 29.81 388 50 СП 31.91 337

11.  ОРЛИОГЛО, Иван 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1651 4
50 ВС 26.74 433 50 БФ 28.83 429 50 СП 29.97 407 50 БР 34.78 382

12.  ШЛЕМОВ, Максим 06 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1613 4
50 ВС 26.66 437 50 БФ 28.77 432 50 БР 34.47 393 50 СП 31.49 351

13.  РОМАНОВ, Роман 08 ДЮСШ Озерск 1612 4
50 ВС 25.87 478 50 БФ 28.71 434 50 СП 31.34 356 50 БР 36.01 344

14.  ФИЛЮШКИН, Алексей 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1540 4
50 БФ 29.50 400 50 ВС 27.51 398 50 БР 34.50 392 50 СП 31.52 350

МОХНАЧЁВ, Вячеслав 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1540 4
50 ВС 26.28 456 50 БФ 28.76 432 50 БР 35.05 373 50 СП 34.00 279

16.  РОМАНОВ, Владимир 09 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 1534 4
50 ВС 26.54 443 50 БФ 28.97 423 50 БР 36.24 338 50 СП 32.14 330

17.  ЕРЕМЕЕВ, Станислав 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1522 4
50 ВС 26.51 445 50 БР 34.67 386 50 СП 30.92 371 50 БФ 31.79 320
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18.  РОЖКОВ, Максим 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1509 4
50 ВС 27.16 413 50 БР 34.22 401 50 БФ 30.33 368 50 СП 32.22 327

19.  ЧУРИН, Егор 08 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ, г. Озёрск 1478 4
50 ВС 27.45 400 50 СП 30.70 379 50 БФ 30.50 362 50 БР 36.27 337

20.  ВОРОЗЛОВ, Михаил 09 Сим, МКУ СК им.Г.М.Пузикова 1467 4
50 ВС 26.79 431 50 БФ 30.32 369 50 БР 35.93 347 50 СП 32.48 320

21.  БЕЛОВ, Алексей 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1464 4
50 БФ 28.54 442 50 ВС 27.21 411 50 БР 36.94 319 50 СП 33.46 292

22.  МАЛЫШЕВ, Илья 08 Сим, МКУ СК им.Г.М.Пузикова 1459 4
50 ВС 27.68 390 50 БФ 30.01 380 50 БР 35.22 368 50 СП 32.43 321

23.  ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Артем 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1434 4
50 СП 30.21 397 50 БФ 30.36 367 50 ВС 28.34 364 50 БР 37.43 306

24.  ТКАЧЁВ, Семён 07 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1406 4
50 ВС 27.09 417 50 БФ 29.89 385 50 БР 37.48 305 50 СП 33.20 299

25.  СОКОЛОВ, Арсений 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1403 4
50 БФ 29.63 395 50 ВС 27.69 390 50 БР 36.89 320 50 СП 33.26 298

26.  ТАКИУЛЛИН, Артём 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1392 4
50 ВС 27.91 381 50 БР 34.92 378 50 СП 32.20 328 50 БФ 32.30 305

27.  ЩУКИН, Алексей 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1379 4
50 БФ 30.59 359 50 ВС 28.57 355 50 СП 31.95 336 50 БР 36.57 329

28.  КОРАБЛЕВ, Кирилл 07 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 1377 4
50 ВС 27.20 412 50 БФ 30.78 352 50 СП 32.31 325 50 БР 38.20 288

29.  АКШАЕВ, Игнат 07 ДЮСШ Озерск 1366 4
50 ВС 25.74 486 50 БР 33.01 447 50 БФ 28.73 433 50 СП 32.79 -

30.  БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ, Лев 07 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 1350 4
50 БФ 30.43 365 50 ВС 28.61 354 50 БР 35.96 346 50 СП 33.75 285

31.  АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Степан 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1340 4
50 ВС 28.19 370 50 БР 35.59 357 50 СП 32.58 317 50 БФ 32.60 296

32.  НИКИШИН, Егор 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1318 4
50 ВС 28.24 368 50 СП 32.54 318 50 БР 37.03 317 50 БФ 31.96 315

33.  БУЦЫК, Данил 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1314 4
50 ВС 27.71 389 50 БФ 31.84 318 50 СП 33.02 304 50 БР 37.56 303

34.  ДОРОФЕЕВ, Максим 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1308 4
50 ВС 28.26 367 50 БР 35.28 366 50 СП 33.05 303 50 БФ 33.54 272

35.  ХМЕЛЕВ, Дмитрий 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1305 4
50 ВС 27.32 406 50 БФ 31.79 320 50 БР 37.52 304 50 СП 34.13 275
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36.  ПОПКОВ, Максим 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1299 4
50 БР 34.72 384 50 ВС 29.13 335 50 БФ 31.63 325 50 СП 35.02 255

37.  ЖИЛЬЦОВ, Сергей 07 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1283 4
50 БР 33.87 414 50 ВС 29.67 317 50 БФ 32.04 312 50 СП 35.75 240

38.  ПРОЗОРОВ, Владислав 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1278 4
50 ВС 28.66 352 50 БР 36.00 345 50 БФ 32.22 307 50 СП 34.21 274

39.  БАБКИН, Матвей 08 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1277 4
50 ВС 29.23 332 50 БР 36.49 331 50 СП 32.77 311 50 БФ 32.37 303

40.  НИКОЛАЕВ, Егор 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1273 4
50 БР 35.07 373 50 ВС 29.35 327 50 СП 33.37 295 50 БФ 33.32 278

41.  ДИНЕР, Александр 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1255 4
50 БФ 29.33 407 50 ВС 28.41 361 50 СП 34.45 268 50 БР 41.88 219

42.  КОНОВ, Дмитрий 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1250 4
50 БФ 30.86 350 50 БР 36.29 336 50 ВС 29.36 327 50 СП 35.88 237

43.  УЛЬЯНОВ, Савелий 07 Копейск 1247 4
50 ВС 28.44 360 50 БР 35.94 346 50 БФ 32.54 298 50 СП 35.56 243

44.  КРАВЧЕНКО, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1238 4
50 БФ 30.45 364 50 ВС 29.64 318 50 СП 33.18 300 50 БР 39.76 256

45.  ВАСИЛЬЕВ, Петр 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1228 4
50 БР 34.74 383 50 ВС 29.12 335 50 БФ 33.07 284 50 СП 36.45 226

46.  ИЛЬЯСОВ, Идель 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1226 4
50 ВС 29.50 322 50 СП 32.47 320 50 БФ 32.63 296 50 БР 38.23 288

47.  КУЛИКОВ, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1219 4
50 ВС 27.99 378 50 СП 33.52 291 50 БФ 33.14 282 50 БР 39.16 268

48.  ТИХОМИРОВ, Савелий 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1214 4
50 ВС 28.65 352 50 БР 36.85 321 50 БФ 32.32 304 50 СП 35.90 237

49.  СЫЧЕВ, Семен 07 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1211 4
50 ВС 29.25 331 50 БР 36.79 323 50 БФ 32.46 300 50 СП 34.92 257

50.  ЛЕБЕДЕВ, Глеб 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1171 4
50 ВС 28.20 369 50 БФ 31.79 320 50 БР 39.29 265 50 СП 36.93 217

51.  СОУШКАНОВ, Никита 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1166 4
50 ВС 28.51 357 50 БФ 31.32 334 50 БР 39.28 265 50 СП 37.36 210

52.  ЛОБАСТОВ, Александр 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1150 4
50 ВС 28.97 341 50 СП 32.99 305 50 БР 38.85 274 50 БФ 35.49 230

53.  МАЙОРОВ, Семен 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1136 4
50 БР 36.98 318 50 ВС 29.64 318 50 СП 34.47 267 50 БФ 35.32 233
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54.  СЕМЕНОВ, Арсений 08 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ, г. Озёрск 1135 4
50 БР 36.12 341 50 ВС 29.80 313 50 БФ 34.55 249 50 СП 36.15 232

55.  ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ, Иван 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1124 4
50 ВС 29.39 326 50 СП 33.11 302 50 БФ 34.05 260 50 БР 40.81 236

56.  ВАСИЛЬЕВ, Матве 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1089 4
50 ВС 30.50 292 50 БР 38.17 289 50 БФ 33.84 265 50 СП 35.57 243

57.  ШИЧЕНКО, Никита 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1085 4
50 ВС 27.97 378 50 БФ 30.68 356 50 БР 35.79 351 50 СП 31.32 -

58.  АНАНЬИН, Михаил 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1082 4
50 ВС 29.90 310 50 БР 38.37 284 50 СП 34.37 270 50 БФ 36.10 218

59.  ПУСТОЗЕРОВ, Никита 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1068 4
50 ВС 30.65 287 50 СП 34.36 270 50 БФ 33.97 262 50 БР 40.10 249

60.  ПРОВОДИН, Игорь 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1057 4
50 ВС 28.15 371 50 БФ 30.56 360 50 СП 32.27 326 50 БР 37.77 -

61.  СУББОТИН, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1045 4
50 БР 37.01 317 50 ВС 31.11 275 50 СП 35.89 237 50 БФ 36.23 216

62.  ВОРОНИН, Александр 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1024 4
50 БР 35.77 351 50 БФ 35.05 238 50 ВС 33.29 224 50 СП 37.27 211

63.  СТУКОВ, Дмитрий 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1023 4
50 БР 37.51 305 50 ВС 31.95 254 50 БФ 35.04 239 50 СП 36.51 225

64.  НЕСТЕРОВ, Георгий 08 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1020 4
50 БР 38.25 287 50 ВС 31.64 261 50 БФ 34.39 252 50 СП 36.80 220

65.  ДУБРОВИН, Александр 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1018 4
50 БР 36.92 319 50 БФ 34.14 258 50 ВС 32.69 237 50 СП 37.70 204

66.  КОЗАРЕНКО, Арсений 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1016 4
50 ВС 31.65 261 50 БФ 34.15 258 50 БР 39.91 253 50 СП 35.55 244

67.  БРЮХАНОВ, Михаил 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1012 4
50 БР 37.51 305 50 ВС 30.58 289 50 БФ 34.82 243 50 СП 39.72 175

68.  ГЕРИН, Игнат 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1011 4
50 ВС 29.94 308 50 БФ 34.25 256 50 БР 41.52 224 50 СП 36.61 223

69.  ДЫБЛЕНКО, Александр 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1006 4
50 БФ 33.05 285 50 ВС 30.79 284 50 БР 39.97 252 50 СП 38.98 185

70.  АПАНАСЕНКО, Иван 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1001 4
50 ВС 30.40 295 50 БФ 33.24 280 50 БР 42.16 214 50 СП 37.25 212

71.  ЗЕЛИХ, Данил 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 987 4
50 ВС 30.15 302 50 БР 40.57 241 50 СП 36.50 225 50 БФ 36.07 219
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72.  ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Кирилл 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 985 4
50 ВС 30.85 282 50 БР 40.38 244 50 СП 35.65 242 50 БФ 36.16 217

73.  ГАРИПОВ, Родион 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 961 4
50 БР 37.79 298 50 ВС 30.62 288 50 СП 38.26 195 50 БФ 38.51 180

74.  ПОТЕСИН, Владислав 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 948 4
50 ВС 31.55 264 50 СП 35.82 238 50 БФ 35.59 228 50 БР 41.92 218

75.  РЫЖОВ, Егор 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 947 4
50 ВС 31.40 267 50 СП 35.49 245 50 БФ 35.70 226 50 БР 42.53 209

76.  ДАУТОВ, Виталий 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 927 4
50 ВС 32.04 252 50 СП 35.62 242 50 БР 41.73 221 50 БФ 36.46 212

77.  ТРЯСКИН, Антон 08 Челябинск - СШОР 7 921 4
50 ВС 31.48 265 50 БФ 34.78 244 50 БР 40.97 234 50 СП 39.50 178

78.  СТАРКОВ, Егор 09 Снежинск СШ 916 4
50 ВС 31.20 273 50 БР 40.60 240 50 БФ 36.57 210 50 СП 38.39 193

79.  МАЗОВ, Роман 08 Сатка ДС Магнезит 914 4
50 ВС 28.27 366 50 БР 37.12 314 50 СП 36.04 234 50 БФ 32.01 -

80.  КОЛОМИЕЦ, Никита 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 909 4
50 ВС 30.61 289 50 БФ 36.20 216 50 БР 42.27 213 50 СП 38.52 191

81.  ЗАПИВАЛОВ, Кирилл 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 905 4
50 БР 38.84 274 50 ВС 33.69 216 50 БФ 36.54 210 50 СП 37.67 205

82.  ЗАЙЦЕВ, Алексей 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 898 4
50 БР 39.08 269 50 ВС 33.29 224 50 БФ 36.36 214 50 СП 38.52 191

83.  ЕЛЬКОВ, Арсений 09 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 897 4
50 ВС 31.71 260 50 БФ 35.25 234 50 СП 37.31 211 50 БР 43.76 192

84.  АККУРАТНОВ, Марк 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 894 4
50 ВС 32.26 246 50 БР 40.41 243 50 БФ 36.93 204 50 СП 37.91 201

85.  БОЙКОВ, Никита 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 886 4
50 БР 39.87 254 50 ВС 32.15 249 50 СП 37.25 212 50 БФ 39.16 171

86.  БАДИН, Вячеслав 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 879 4
50 ВС 32.28 246 50 БР 41.35 227 50 БФ 36.03 219 50 СП 38.81 187

87.  КОСАРЕВ, Денис 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 859 4
50 ВС 29.35 327 50 БР 38.93 272 50 БФ 34.06 260 50 СП 35.03 -

88.  ХАРЧЕНКО, Алексей 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 841 4
50 ВС 31.90 255 50 БР 42.32 212 50 БФ 37.23 199 50 СП 39.72 175

89.  КАЛАЯНОВ, Платон 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 839 4
50 ВС 32.38 244 50 БР 40.52 241 50 БФ 37.67 192 50 СП 40.75 162



ПБ"Ровесник", 25 метров Гл.судья- Иванова Е.Г. Гл.секретарь - Иванова Е.Г.
Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to RSF/Chelyabinsk Region/Magnitogorsk 26.03.2022 15:37 - Страница 20

 Межрегиональный турнир по плаванию "Путь Чемпиона" -  V этап
Магнитогорск, 26.3.2022

90.  САФРОНОВ, Илья 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 837 4
50 ВС 32.29 246 50 БФ 36.21 216 50 БР 42.98 202 50 СП 39.82 173

91.  ВАЛЕЕВ, Богдан 09 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 820 4
50 БФ 33.81 266 50 БР 42.36 211 50 ВС 34.04 210 50 СП 43.47 133

92.  ИЛЬЯСОВ, Евгений 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 819 4
50 ВС 33.03 230 50 СП 36.46 226 50 БФ 37.35 197 50 БР 45.92 166

93.  СЫЧЕВ, Арсений 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 809 4
50 ВС 31.95 254 50 БР 43.64 193 50 СП 38.78 188 50 БФ 38.94 174

94.  ЧУРАКОВ, Дмитрий 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 799 4
50 БР 41.24 229 50 ВС 33.69 216 50 БФ 37.83 190 50 СП 40.57 164

95.  ТЕЛИЦИН, Максим 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 758 4
50 ВС 30.15 302 50 БФ 35.04 239 50 БР 42.01 217 50 СП 34.28 -

96.  БРАГИН, Матвей 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 750 4
50 ВС 30.70 286 50 БФ 34.65 247 50 СП 36.96 217 50 БР 42.17 -

97.  ИВАНОВ, Иван 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 709 4
50 БФ 32.99 286 50 ВС 31.89 255 50 БР 45.73 168 50 СП 32.62 -

98.  МАШКАУЦАН, Григорий 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 609 4
50 СП 40.58 164 50 ВС 37.65 155 50 БР 47.72 148 50 БФ 41.65 142

99.  КОРИГОВ, Мухаммад 08 Копейск 479 3
50 ВС 31.46 266 50 СП 37.20 213 50 БФ 35.58 -

100.  ХАЙДАРОВ, Константин 05 Копейск 716 2
50 СП 31.14 363 50 БР 35.70 353

101.  ДУБРОВСКИЙ, Кирилл 07 Южноуральск, Нептун 592 2
50 ВС 29.26 330 50 БФ 33.95 262

Мальчики, Год рождения 2009

1.  РОМАНОВ, Владимир 09 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 1534 4
50 ВС 26.54 443 50 БФ 28.97 423 50 БР 36.24 338 50 СП 32.14 330

2.  ВОРОЗЛОВ, Михаил 09 Сим, МКУ СК им.Г.М.Пузикова 1467 4
50 ВС 26.79 431 50 БФ 30.32 369 50 БР 35.93 347 50 СП 32.48 320

3.  АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Степан 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1340 4
50 ВС 28.19 370 50 БР 35.59 357 50 СП 32.58 317 50 БФ 32.60 296

4.  ХМЕЛЕВ, Дмитрий 09 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1305 4
50 ВС 27.32 406 50 БФ 31.79 320 50 БР 37.52 304 50 СП 34.13 275

5.  ПОПКОВ, Максим 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1299 4
50 БР 34.72 384 50 ВС 29.13 335 50 БФ 31.63 325 50 СП 35.02 255

6.  ИЛЬЯСОВ, Идель 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1226 4
50 ВС 29.50 322 50 СП 32.47 320 50 БФ 32.63 296 50 БР 38.23 288
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7.  ВАСИЛЬЕВ, Матве 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1089 4
50 ВС 30.50 292 50 БР 38.17 289 50 БФ 33.84 265 50 СП 35.57 243

8.  АНАНЬИН, Михаил 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1082 4
50 ВС 29.90 310 50 БР 38.37 284 50 СП 34.37 270 50 БФ 36.10 218

9.  ПУСТОЗЕРОВ, Никита 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1068 4
50 ВС 30.65 287 50 СП 34.36 270 50 БФ 33.97 262 50 БР 40.10 249

10.  ВОРОНИН, Александр 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1024 4
50 БР 35.77 351 50 БФ 35.05 238 50 ВС 33.29 224 50 СП 37.27 211

11.  СТУКОВ, Дмитрий 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1023 4
50 БР 37.51 305 50 ВС 31.95 254 50 БФ 35.04 239 50 СП 36.51 225

12.  ДУБРОВИН, Александр 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1018 4
50 БР 36.92 319 50 БФ 34.14 258 50 ВС 32.69 237 50 СП 37.70 204

13.  КОЗАРЕНКО, Арсений 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1016 4
50 ВС 31.65 261 50 БФ 34.15 258 50 БР 39.91 253 50 СП 35.55 244

14.  АПАНАСЕНКО, Иван 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1001 4
50 ВС 30.40 295 50 БФ 33.24 280 50 БР 42.16 214 50 СП 37.25 212

15.  ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Кирилл 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 985 4
50 ВС 30.85 282 50 БР 40.38 244 50 СП 35.65 242 50 БФ 36.16 217

16.  ПОТЕСИН, Владислав 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 948 4
50 ВС 31.55 264 50 СП 35.82 238 50 БФ 35.59 228 50 БР 41.92 218

17.  СТАРКОВ, Егор 09 Снежинск СШ 916 4
50 ВС 31.20 273 50 БР 40.60 240 50 БФ 36.57 210 50 СП 38.39 193

18.  КОЛОМИЕЦ, Никита 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 909 4
50 ВС 30.61 289 50 БФ 36.20 216 50 БР 42.27 213 50 СП 38.52 191

19.  ЗАПИВАЛОВ, Кирилл 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 905 4
50 БР 38.84 274 50 ВС 33.69 216 50 БФ 36.54 210 50 СП 37.67 205

20.  ЗАЙЦЕВ, Алексей 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 898 4
50 БР 39.08 269 50 ВС 33.29 224 50 БФ 36.36 214 50 СП 38.52 191

21.  ЕЛЬКОВ, Арсений 09 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 897 4
50 ВС 31.71 260 50 БФ 35.25 234 50 СП 37.31 211 50 БР 43.76 192

22.  АККУРАТНОВ, Марк 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 894 4
50 ВС 32.26 246 50 БР 40.41 243 50 БФ 36.93 204 50 СП 37.91 201

23.  БОЙКОВ, Никита 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 886 4
50 БР 39.87 254 50 ВС 32.15 249 50 СП 37.25 212 50 БФ 39.16 171

24.  БАДИН, Вячеслав 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 879 4
50 ВС 32.28 246 50 БР 41.35 227 50 БФ 36.03 219 50 СП 38.81 187
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25.  ХАРЧЕНКО, Алексей 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 841 4
50 ВС 31.90 255 50 БР 42.32 212 50 БФ 37.23 199 50 СП 39.72 175

26.  КАЛАЯНОВ, Платон 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 839 4
50 ВС 32.38 244 50 БР 40.52 241 50 БФ 37.67 192 50 СП 40.75 162

27.  САФРОНОВ, Илья 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 837 4
50 ВС 32.29 246 50 БФ 36.21 216 50 БР 42.98 202 50 СП 39.82 173

28.  ВАЛЕЕВ, Богдан 09 Челябинск СШОР ЮНИКА 820 4
50 БФ 33.81 266 50 БР 42.36 211 50 ВС 34.04 210 50 СП 43.47 133

29.  ИЛЬЯСОВ, Евгений 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 819 4
50 ВС 33.03 230 50 СП 36.46 226 50 БФ 37.35 197 50 БР 45.92 166

30.  СЫЧЕВ, Арсений 09 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 809 4
50 ВС 31.95 254 50 БР 43.64 193 50 СП 38.78 188 50 БФ 38.94 174

31.  ЧУРАКОВ, Дмитрий 09 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 799 4
50 БР 41.24 229 50 ВС 33.69 216 50 БФ 37.83 190 50 СП 40.57 164

32.  ТЕЛИЦИН, Максим 09 Челябинск - СШОР 7 758 4
50 ВС 30.15 302 50 БФ 35.04 239 50 БР 42.01 217 50 СП 34.28 -

33.  МАШКАУЦАН, Григорий 09 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 609 4
50 СП 40.58 164 50 ВС 37.65 155 50 БР 47.72 148 50 БФ 41.65 142

Мальчики, Год рождения 2008

1.  БУЛАЕВ, Андрей 08 ДЮСШ Озерск 1929 4
50 БФ 26.72 539 50 ВС 25.47 501 50 СП 28.79 459 50 БР 33.44 430

2.  ОРЛИОГЛО, Иван 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1651 4
50 ВС 26.74 433 50 БФ 28.83 429 50 СП 29.97 407 50 БР 34.78 382

3.  РОМАНОВ, Роман 08 ДЮСШ Озерск 1612 4
50 ВС 25.87 478 50 БФ 28.71 434 50 СП 31.34 356 50 БР 36.01 344

4.  МОХНАЧЁВ, Вячеслав 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1540 4
50 ВС 26.28 456 50 БФ 28.76 432 50 БР 35.05 373 50 СП 34.00 279

5.  РОЖКОВ, Максим 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1509 4
50 ВС 27.16 413 50 БР 34.22 401 50 БФ 30.33 368 50 СП 32.22 327

6.  ЧУРИН, Егор 08 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ, г. Озёрск 1478 4
50 ВС 27.45 400 50 СП 30.70 379 50 БФ 30.50 362 50 БР 36.27 337

7.  МАЛЫШЕВ, Илья 08 Сим, МКУ СК им.Г.М.Пузикова 1459 4
50 ВС 27.68 390 50 БФ 30.01 380 50 БР 35.22 368 50 СП 32.43 321

8.  ТАКИУЛЛИН, Артём 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1392 4
50 ВС 27.91 381 50 БР 34.92 378 50 СП 32.20 328 50 БФ 32.30 305



ПБ"Ровесник", 25 метров Гл.судья- Иванова Е.Г. Гл.секретарь - Иванова Е.Г.
Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079 Registered to RSF/Chelyabinsk Region/Magnitogorsk 26.03.2022 15:37 - Страница 23

 Межрегиональный турнир по плаванию "Путь Чемпиона" -  V этап
Магнитогорск, 26.3.2022

9.  ЩУКИН, Алексей 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1379 4
50 БФ 30.59 359 50 ВС 28.57 355 50 СП 31.95 336 50 БР 36.57 329

10.  ДОРОФЕЕВ, Максим 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1308 4
50 ВС 28.26 367 50 БР 35.28 366 50 СП 33.05 303 50 БФ 33.54 272

11.  БАБКИН, Матвей 08 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1277 4
50 ВС 29.23 332 50 БР 36.49 331 50 СП 32.77 311 50 БФ 32.37 303

12.  НИКОЛАЕВ, Егор 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1273 4
50 БР 35.07 373 50 ВС 29.35 327 50 СП 33.37 295 50 БФ 33.32 278

13.  ДИНЕР, Александр 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1255 4
50 БФ 29.33 407 50 ВС 28.41 361 50 СП 34.45 268 50 БР 41.88 219

14.  КОНОВ, Дмитрий 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1250 4
50 БФ 30.86 350 50 БР 36.29 336 50 ВС 29.36 327 50 СП 35.88 237

15.  КРАВЧЕНКО, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1238 4
50 БФ 30.45 364 50 ВС 29.64 318 50 СП 33.18 300 50 БР 39.76 256

16.  КУЛИКОВ, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1219 4
50 ВС 27.99 378 50 СП 33.52 291 50 БФ 33.14 282 50 БР 39.16 268

17.  ТИХОМИРОВ, Савелий 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1214 4
50 ВС 28.65 352 50 БР 36.85 321 50 БФ 32.32 304 50 СП 35.90 237

18.  ЛЕБЕДЕВ, Глеб 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1171 4
50 ВС 28.20 369 50 БФ 31.79 320 50 БР 39.29 265 50 СП 36.93 217

19.  СОУШКАНОВ, Никита 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1166 4
50 ВС 28.51 357 50 БФ 31.32 334 50 БР 39.28 265 50 СП 37.36 210

20.  ЛОБАСТОВ, Александр 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1150 4
50 ВС 28.97 341 50 СП 32.99 305 50 БР 38.85 274 50 БФ 35.49 230

21.  МАЙОРОВ, Семен 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1136 4
50 БР 36.98 318 50 ВС 29.64 318 50 СП 34.47 267 50 БФ 35.32 233

22.  СЕМЕНОВ, Арсений 08 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ, г. Озёрск 1135 4
50 БР 36.12 341 50 ВС 29.80 313 50 БФ 34.55 249 50 СП 36.15 232

23.  ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ, Иван 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1124 4
50 ВС 29.39 326 50 СП 33.11 302 50 БФ 34.05 260 50 БР 40.81 236

24.  ШИЧЕНКО, Никита 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1085 4
50 ВС 27.97 378 50 БФ 30.68 356 50 БР 35.79 351 50 СП 31.32 -

25.  СУББОТИН, Максим 08 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1045 4
50 БР 37.01 317 50 ВС 31.11 275 50 СП 35.89 237 50 БФ 36.23 216

26.  НЕСТЕРОВ, Георгий 08 Челябинск - СШОР 7 1020 4
50 БР 38.25 287 50 ВС 31.64 261 50 БФ 34.39 252 50 СП 36.80 220
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27.  БРЮХАНОВ, Михаил 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1012 4
50 БР 37.51 305 50 ВС 30.58 289 50 БФ 34.82 243 50 СП 39.72 175

28.  ГЕРИН, Игнат 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1011 4
50 ВС 29.94 308 50 БФ 34.25 256 50 БР 41.52 224 50 СП 36.61 223

29.  ДЫБЛЕНКО, Александр 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1006 4
50 БФ 33.05 285 50 ВС 30.79 284 50 БР 39.97 252 50 СП 38.98 185

30.  ГАРИПОВ, Родион 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 961 4
50 БР 37.79 298 50 ВС 30.62 288 50 СП 38.26 195 50 БФ 38.51 180

31.  РЫЖОВ, Егор 08 СШОР 7, Челябинск 947 4
50 ВС 31.40 267 50 СП 35.49 245 50 БФ 35.70 226 50 БР 42.53 209

32.  ДАУТОВ, Виталий 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 927 4
50 ВС 32.04 252 50 СП 35.62 242 50 БР 41.73 221 50 БФ 36.46 212

33.  ТРЯСКИН, Антон 08 Челябинск - СШОР 7 921 4
50 ВС 31.48 265 50 БФ 34.78 244 50 БР 40.97 234 50 СП 39.50 178

34.  МАЗОВ, Роман 08 Сатка ДС Магнезит 914 4
50 ВС 28.27 366 50 БР 37.12 314 50 СП 36.04 234 50 БФ 32.01 -

35.  ИВАНОВ, Иван 08 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 709 4
50 БФ 32.99 286 50 ВС 31.89 255 50 БР 45.73 168 50 СП 32.62 -

36.  КОРИГОВ, Мухаммад 08 Копейск 479 3
50 ВС 31.46 266 50 СП 37.20 213 50 БФ 35.58 -

Мальчики, Год рождения 2007

1.  ЛАКТИОНОВ, Андрей 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 2033 4
50 ВС 24.30 577 50 БФ 26.74 538 50 СП 28.60 468 50 БР 32.95 450

2.  ЦИТРИН, Герман 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1948 4
50 БФ 27.04 520 50 ВС 25.53 498 50 СП 28.21 488 50 БР 33.14 442

3.  ХАРЛОВ, Артем 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1929 4
50 ВС 25.47 501 50 БФ 27.74 482 50 БР 32.20 482 50 СП 28.69 464

4.  АРХАНГЕЛЬСКИЙ, Игорь 07 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1890 4
50 БФ 27.13 515 50 ВС 25.45 503 50 БР 32.03 489 50 СП 30.58 383

5.  МИХАЙЛОВ, Лев 07 ДЮСШ Озерск 1870 4
50 БФ 27.12 515 50 ВС 26.00 471 50 СП 29.11 444 50 БР 33.19 440

6.  ХОРОШЕВСКИЙ, Данил 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1790 4
50 ВС 25.66 490 50 БФ 28.13 462 50 СП 29.55 425 50 БР 33.90 413

7.  СЕМЕНОВ, Павел 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1777 4
50 ВС 25.46 502 50 БР 32.71 459 50 БФ 28.57 441 50 СП 30.79 375

8.  КУЧУКОВ, Данил 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1729 4
50 ВС 25.91 476 50 БФ 28.02 467 50 СП 30.20 398 50 БР 34.59 388
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9.  ДЕНИСОВ, Никита 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1671 4
50 БР 31.56 512 50 ВС 26.72 434 50 БФ 29.81 388 50 СП 31.91 337

10.  ФИЛЮШКИН, Алексей 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1540 4
50 БФ 29.50 400 50 ВС 27.51 398 50 БР 34.50 392 50 СП 31.52 350

11.  ЕРЕМЕЕВ, Станислав 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1522 4
50 ВС 26.51 445 50 БР 34.67 386 50 СП 30.92 371 50 БФ 31.79 320

12.  БЕЛОВ, Алексей 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1464 4
50 БФ 28.54 442 50 ВС 27.21 411 50 БР 36.94 319 50 СП 33.46 292

13.  ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Артем 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 1434 4
50 СП 30.21 397 50 БФ 30.36 367 50 ВС 28.34 364 50 БР 37.43 306

14.  ТКАЧЁВ, Семён 07 СШОР 7, Челябинск 1406 4
50 ВС 27.09 417 50 БФ 29.89 385 50 БР 37.48 305 50 СП 33.20 299

15.  СОКОЛОВ, Арсений 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1403 4
50 БФ 29.63 395 50 ВС 27.69 390 50 БР 36.89 320 50 СП 33.26 298

16.  КОРАБЛЕВ, Кирилл 07 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 1377 4
50 ВС 27.20 412 50 БФ 30.78 352 50 СП 32.31 325 50 БР 38.20 288

17.  АКШАЕВ, Игнат 07 ДЮСШ Озерск 1366 4
50 ВС 25.74 486 50 БР 33.01 447 50 БФ 28.73 433 50 СП 32.79 -

18.  БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ, Лев 07 Миасс,МБУ СШОР№4 1350 4
50 БФ 30.43 365 50 ВС 28.61 354 50 БР 35.96 346 50 СП 33.75 285

19.  НИКИШИН, Егор 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1318 4
50 ВС 28.24 368 50 СП 32.54 318 50 БР 37.03 317 50 БФ 31.96 315

20.  БУЦЫК, Данил 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1314 4
50 ВС 27.71 389 50 БФ 31.84 318 50 СП 33.02 304 50 БР 37.56 303

21.  ЖИЛЬЦОВ, Сергей 07 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1283 4
50 БР 33.87 414 50 ВС 29.67 317 50 БФ 32.04 312 50 СП 35.75 240

22.  ПРОЗОРОВ, Владислав 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 1278 4
50 ВС 28.66 352 50 БР 36.00 345 50 БФ 32.22 307 50 СП 34.21 274

23.  УЛЬЯНОВ, Савелий 07 Копейск 1247 4
50 ВС 28.44 360 50 БР 35.94 346 50 БФ 32.54 298 50 СП 35.56 243

24.  ВАСИЛЬЕВ, Петр 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1228 4
50 БР 34.74 383 50 ВС 29.12 335 50 БФ 33.07 284 50 СП 36.45 226

25.  СЫЧЕВ, Семен 07 Сатка ДС Магнезит 1211 4
50 ВС 29.25 331 50 БР 36.79 323 50 БФ 32.46 300 50 СП 34.92 257

26.  ПРОВОДИН, Игорь 07 Челябинск, СШОР ЮНИКА 1057 4
50 ВС 28.15 371 50 БФ 30.56 360 50 СП 32.27 326 50 БР 37.77 -
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27.  ЗЕЛИХ, Данил 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 987 4
50 ВС 30.15 302 50 БР 40.57 241 50 СП 36.50 225 50 БФ 36.07 219

28.  КОСАРЕВ, Денис 07 Магнитогорск, СОК"УМКА" 859 4
50 ВС 29.35 327 50 БР 38.93 272 50 БФ 34.06 260 50 СП 35.03 -

29.  БРАГИН, Матвей 07 Чебаркуль,СШ№1 750 4
50 ВС 30.70 286 50 БФ 34.65 247 50 СП 36.96 217 50 БР 42.17 -

30.  ДУБРОВСКИЙ, Кирилл 07 Южноуральск, Нептун 592 2
50 ВС 29.26 330 50 БФ 33.95 262


